133 Hitachi AIC Inc.
TANTALUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
TMF Test conditions JIS C5101-1:1998TMF Series Chip Tantalum Capacitor With face down Terminals
Features
• A new, originally designed structure with reduced space requirement,
resulting in the small size and large capacitance of units.
• Best suited for multi-media applications, such as cell phones, digital
video cameras, etc.

LA
µF
Standard value and case size
※This catalog is designed for providing general information. Please inquire
of our Sales Department to confirm specifications prior to use.
Paragraph 4.9, in 5 minutes
after the rated voltage is
applied.
134
TANTALUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Hitachi AIC Inc.
Rated voltage capacitance
tanδ
Leakage current
case code Product nameＶ.ＤＣ µF µA
2.5 33 0.30 8.2 LM TMFLM0E336
47 0.30 11.7 LM TMFLM0E476
68 0.30 17.0 LP TMFLP0E686
100 0.30 25.0 LP TMFLP0E107
150 0.30 37.5 LA TMFLA0E157
220 0.30 55.0 LA TMFLA0E227
4 22 0.30 8.8 LM TMFLM0G226
33 0.30 13.2 LM TMFLM0G336
47 0.30 18.8 LP TMFLP0G476
68 0.30 27.2 LP TMFLP0G686
100 0.30 40.0 LA TMFLA0G107
150 0.30 60.0 LA TMFLA0G157
6.3 15 0.30 9.4 LM TMFLM0J156
22 0.30 13.8 LM TMFLM0J226
33 0.30 20.7 LP TMFLP0J336
47 0.30 29.6 LP TMFLP0J476
68 0.30 42.8 LA TMFLA0J686
100 0.30 63.0 LA TMFLA0J107
10 6.8 0.30 6.8 LM TMFLM1A685
10 0.30 10.0 LM TMFLM1A106
15 0.30 15.0 LP TMFLP1A156
22 0.30 22.0 LP TMFLP1A226
33 0.30 33.0 LA TMFLA1A336
47 0.30 47.0 LA TMFLA1A476
16 2.2 0.30 3.5 LM TMFLM1C225
3.3 0.30 5.2 LM TMFLM1C335
4.7 0.30 7.5 LP TMFLP1C475
6.8 0.30 10.8 LP TMFLP1C685
10 0.30 16.0 LA TMFLA1C106
15 0.30 24.0 LA TMFLA1C156
Standard product tables - TMF series
Standard product tables - TMF series
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
2009 A B C D E F G H J K L M